Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Robson-Bain - (1171070) - North Tyneside SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.70
26.07
26.23
26.29
26.29
26.48
26.50
26.94
27.06
27.93
28.17
28.26
29.23
29.41
29.78
30.04
30.69
32.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.48
26.07
25.70
26.29

26.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
462
454
450
450
441
440
419
413
376
366
363
328
322
310
302
283
230

WA Pts

441
462
482
450
454

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I m I I

I I T I T I T

Round

F
H
H

Date

04/11/18
05/01/19
07/04/18
06/11/16
07/04/18
05/01/19
25/03/17
09/04/16
09/04/16
08/11/15
10/01/16
10/01/16
18/04/15
07/06/15
14/02/15
02/11/14
01/06/14
19/01/14

Date

05/01/19
05/01/19
04/11/18
07/04/18
07/04/18

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Billingham New Year Meet 2019

Gaw Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

Gaw Spring Meet

Billingham New Year Meet 2019

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2014

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Meet

Billingham New Year Meet 2019

Billingham New Year Meet 2019

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Gaw Spring Meet

Gaw Spring Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Billingham
Dunston
Sunderland
Dunston
Billingham
Stanley

Dunston
Dunston

Bishop Auckland
South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Gateshead
Bishop Auckland
Blyth

Stanley

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Sheffield
Dunston

Dunston

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

North Tyne

North Tyne

North Tyne

North Tyne

Club Swam Under

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



26.50
26.29
27.06
26.94
28.17
28.26
27.93
29.41
29.23
29.78
30.04
30.69

32.88

Copyright 2024

440
450
413
419
366
363
376
322
328
310
302
283
230

I I I I I I I T

25/03/17
06/11/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
10/01/16
10/01/16
08/11/15
07/06/15
18/04/15
14/02/15
02/11/14
01/06/14
19/01/14

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2014

Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Stanley North Tyne
Sunderland North Tyne
Dunston North Tyne
Dunston North Tyne
South Shields North Tyne
South Shields North Tyne
Bishop Auckland

Stanley

South Shields

Gateshead

Bishop Auckland

Blyth North Tyne
Stanley North Tyne

Page 2/2
3
2
3

A W W W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



