Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Robson-Bain - (1171070) - North Tyneside SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.70	482	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	North Tyne	2
26.07	462	Н	05/01/19	Billingham New Year Meet 2019	Billingham	North Tyne	3
26.23	454	Н	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
26.29	450	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	North Tyne	2
26.29	450	F	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
26.48	441	F	05/01/19	Billingham New Year Meet 2019	Billingham	North Tyne	3
26.50	440	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
26.94	419	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
27.06	413	F	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
27.93	376	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
28.17	366	F	10/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	North Tyne	3
28.26	363	Н	10/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	North Tyne	3
29.23	328	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
29.41	322	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
29.78	310	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
30.04	302	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
30.69	283	Н	01/06/14	Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2014	Blyth	North Tyne	4
32.88	230	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.48	441	F	05/01/19	Billingham New Year Meet 2019	Billingham	North Tyne	3
26.07	462	Н	05/01/19	Billingham New Year Meet 2019	Billingham	North Tyne	3
25.70	482	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	North Tyne	2
26.29	450	F	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
26.23 Copyright 202	454 4	Н	07/04/18	Gaw Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
26.50	440	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	North Tyne	3
26.29	450	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	North Tyne	2
27.06	413	F	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
26.94	419	Н	09/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	North Tyne	3
28.17	366	F	10/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	North Tyne	3
28.26	363	Н	10/01/16	Newcastle Swim Team Last Chance County Qualifier	South Shields	North Tyne	3
27.93	376	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
29.41	322	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
29.23	328	Н	18/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
29.78	310	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
30.04	302	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
30.69	283	Н	01/06/14	Blyth Summer Sprints Meet 2014	Blyth	North Tyne	4
32.88	230	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	North Tyne	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS